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Mistrzostwa Polski 14 lat
Szczecin, 6- - 8-7-2012

Event 20 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 years
2012-07-07 - 10:26 Results Prelim
Top Times "Poland" 4:08.01 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian 00802 Oswiecim 2008-07-05
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KUZMA Bartosz 98 KS1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:23.85 580 A
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:34.91 33.41 250m: 2:43.45 34.38 350m: 3:51.41 33.92

100m: 1:01.50 32.21 200m: 2:09.07 34.16 300m: 3:17.49 34.04 400m: 4:23.85 32.44

2. WYSOCKI Mateusz 98 Znicz Koszalin 4:26.98 560 A
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:36.83 33.64 250m: 2:45.60 34.49 350m: 3:53.80 34.02

100m: 1:03.19 33.56 200m: 2:11.11 34.28 300m: 3:19.78 34.18 400m: 4:26.98 33.18

3. KASZTELAN Mateusz 98 MOS Elk 4:28.28 551 A
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:37.24 34.01 250m: 2:46.45 34.72 350m: 3:55.35 34.16

100m: 1:03.23 33.39 200m: 2:11.73 34.49 300m: 3:21.19 34.74 400m: 4:28.28 32.93

4. RAFLEWSKI JAKUB 98 190 Lodz 4:28.73 549 A
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.74 33.63 250m: 2:43.57 34.38 350m: 3:53.83 35.61

100m: 1:01.11 32.13 200m: 2:09.19 34.45 300m: 3:18.22 34.65 400m: 4:28.73 34.90

5. LIS Patryk 98 AVIA Swidnik 4:28.82 548 A
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:38.77 34.50 250m: 2:48.36 34.82 350m: 3:57.04 34.26

100m: 1:04.27 33.73 200m: 2:13.54 34.77 300m: 3:22.78 34.42 400m: 4:28.82 31.78

6. ARNDT Mateusz 98 Delfin Gdynia 4:29.02 547 A
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:36.92 33.72 250m: 2:45.22 34.05 350m: 3:54.49 34.65

100m: 1:03.20 33.23 200m: 2:11.17 34.25 300m: 3:19.84 34.62 400m: 4:29.02 34.53

7. SAKRAJDA Jakub 98 KORNER Zielona Gora 4:29.12 546 A
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:38.37 34.36 250m: 2:47.11 34.25 350m: 3:56.58 34.48

100m: 1:04.01 33.93 200m: 2:12.86 34.49 300m: 3:22.10 34.99 400m: 4:29.12 32.54

8. ULATOWSKI Wojciech SO 98 UNIA Oswiecim 4:29.64 543 A
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:38.22 34.80 250m: 2:48.85 35.17 350m: 3:57.83 34.19

100m: 1:03.42 33.36 200m: 2:13.68 35.46 300m: 3:23.64 34.79 400m: 4:29.64 31.81

9. STERNAK Piotr 98 MZOS Plock 4:29.91 542 A
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.83 34.48 250m: 2:47.24 35.01 350m: 3:56.53 34.06

100m: 1:03.35 33.39 200m: 2:12.23 34.40 300m: 3:22.47 35.23 400m: 4:29.91 33.38

10. RYBAK Konrad 98 Pirania Targowek 4:30.19 540 A
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.18 34.27 250m: 2:48.50 34.76 350m: 3:57.39 33.78

100m: 1:04.91 34.04 200m: 2:13.74 34.56 300m: 3:23.61 35.11 400m: 4:30.19 32.80

11. DEREN Kacper 98 9 Dzierzoniow 4:30.63 537 B
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:39.20 35.42 250m: 2:50.48 35.73 350m: 4:00.28 34.19

100m: 1:03.78 33.89 200m: 2:14.75 35.55 300m: 3:26.09 35.61 400m: 4:30.63 30.35

12. SZPOJANKOWSKI Kacper 98 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:30.96 535 B
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.37 34.75 250m: 2:49.14 34.73 350m: 3:57.93 34.04

100m: 1:04.62 34.05 200m: 2:14.41 35.04 300m: 3:23.89 34.75 400m: 4:30.96 33.03

13. POPIS Emil SR 98 Victoria Raciborz 4:34.51 515 B
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:41.22 35.54 250m: 2:51.45 35.11 350m: 4:01.71 34.81

100m: 1:05.68 34.39 200m: 2:16.34 35.12 300m: 3:26.90 35.45 400m: 4:34.51 32.80

14. ZAPALSKI Konrad 98 Fala Krasnik 4:34.97 512 B
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:40.05 35.16 250m: 2:51.18 35.60 350m: 4:01.72 35.05

100m: 1:04.89 34.27 200m: 2:15.58 35.53 300m: 3:26.67 35.49 400m: 4:34.97 33.25

15. MIELNIK Daniel 98 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:35.55 509 B
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:41.43 35.27 250m: 2:51.55 34.87 350m: 4:01.87 34.83

100m: 1:06.16 35.08 200m: 2:16.68 35.25 300m: 3:27.04 35.49 400m: 4:35.55 33.68

16. TOPOLSKI Arkadiusz SO 98 UNIA Oswiecim 4:37.00 501 B
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:41.44 36.03 250m: 2:53.93 36.33 350m: 4:05.16 35.28

100m: 1:05.41 35.00 200m: 2:17.60 36.16 300m: 3:29.88 35.95 400m: 4:37.00 31.84

17. HOJDA Bartlomiej SO 98 UNIA Oswiecim 4:38.48 493 B
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:40.88 35.39 250m: 2:51.80 35.77 350m: 4:03.60 35.88

100m: 1:05.49 34.19 200m: 2:16.03 35.15 300m: 3:27.72 35.92 400m: 4:38.48 34.88
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18. ROSOCHACKI Piotr 98 Pirania Targowek 4:39.36 488 B
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:40.42 34.86 250m: 2:51.56 35.68 350m: 4:03.89 36.30

100m: 1:05.56 34.25 200m: 2:15.88 35.46 300m: 3:27.59 36.03 400m: 4:39.36 35.47

19. NOWAK Mateusz 98 Neptun Stargard 4:39.48 488 B
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:38.70 35.19 250m: 2:51.43 36.66 350m: 4:05.10 36.58

100m: 1:03.51 33.57 200m: 2:14.77 36.07 300m: 3:28.52 37.09 400m: 4:39.48 34.38

20. BRAUNTSCH Marek 98 Gilus Gilowice 4:39.56 487 B
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:39.49 36.18 250m: 2:51.94 36.53 350m: 4:05.00 36.79

100m: 1:03.31 33.79 200m: 2:15.41 35.92 300m: 3:28.21 36.27 400m: 4:39.56 34.56

21. KOZIOLEK Bartosz 98 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:39.86 486 R
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.07 35.14 250m: 2:52.68 35.96 350m: 4:05.63 36.06

100m: 1:05.93 34.61 200m: 2:16.72 35.65 300m: 3:29.57 36.89 400m: 4:39.86 34.23

22. SAWERA Krystian 98 Jordan Krakow 4:40.12 484 R
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:41.99 36.22 250m: 2:55.68 36.46 350m: 4:07.42 35.36

100m: 1:05.77 35.19 200m: 2:19.22 37.23 300m: 3:32.06 36.38 400m: 4:40.12 32.70

23. MASLOWSKI MATEUSZ 98 Slask Wroclaw 4:40.16 484
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:40.18 35.45 250m: 2:53.17 36.80 350m: 4:05.78 36.02

100m: 1:04.73 34.45 200m: 2:16.37 36.19 300m: 3:29.76 36.59 400m: 4:40.16 34.38

24. DAMENTKA Kamil 98 G - 8 Bielany 4:40.35 483
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:43.00 36.19 250m: 2:55.44 36.17 350m: 4:07.27 35.53

100m: 1:06.81 35.80 200m: 2:19.27 36.27 300m: 3:31.74 36.30 400m: 4:40.35 33.08

25. GIERSZEWSKI JAN 98 Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:40.84 481
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:39.82 35.29 250m: 2:52.62 36.26 350m: 4:05.12 35.25

100m: 1:04.53 34.51 200m: 2:16.36 36.54 300m: 3:29.87 37.25 400m: 4:40.84 35.72

26. KOPACKI WIKTOR 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 4:42.23 474
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:40.29 35.85 250m: 2:54.16 36.90 350m: 4:07.67 36.50

100m: 1:04.44 34.82 200m: 2:17.26 36.97 300m: 3:31.17 37.01 400m: 4:42.23 34.56

27. CZERNIAK Konrad 98 Skarpa Lublin 4:43.13 469
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:44.79 36.51 250m: 2:57.86 36.46 350m: 4:09.47 35.96

100m: 1:08.28 36.54 200m: 2:21.40 36.61 300m: 3:33.51 35.65 400m: 4:43.13 33.66

28. GOSIENIECKI Juliusz 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 4:43.60 467
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:42.02 36.56 250m: 2:56.43 37.45 350m: 4:09.83 36.05

100m: 1:05.46 34.95 200m: 2:18.98 36.96 300m: 3:33.78 37.35 400m: 4:43.60 33.77

29. KOWALSKI Dominik 98 Ostrobramska Warszawa 4:43.95 465
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.83 36.76 250m: 2:56.10 36.75 350m: 4:08.88 36.07

100m: 1:07.07 35.45 200m: 2:19.35 35.52 300m: 3:32.81 36.71 400m: 4:43.95 35.07

30. SZYMKOWIAK Krystian 98 Slowianka Gorzow Wlkp. 4:44.36 463
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:42.76 35.76 250m: 2:55.58 36.43 350m: 4:09.25 36.62

100m: 1:07.00 34.74 200m: 2:19.15 36.39 300m: 3:32.63 37.05 400m: 4:44.36 35.11

31. KWIETNIEWSKI Maciej 98 Korona-Swim Kielce 4:44.42 463
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:40.98 35.85 250m: 2:54.97 37.48 350m: 4:09.40 38.06

100m: 1:05.13 34.61 200m: 2:17.49 36.51 300m: 3:31.34 36.37 400m: 4:44.42 35.02

32. SINITCHINE Radoslaw 98 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:44.83 461
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:45.39 36.80 250m: 2:59.01 36.83 350m: 4:12.32 35.88

100m: 1:08.59 36.37 200m: 2:22.18 36.79 300m: 3:36.44 37.43 400m: 4:44.83 32.51

33. ROJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 4:45.24 459
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:43.19 36.66 250m: 2:57.21 37.14 350m: 4:10.91 36.73

100m: 1:06.53 35.49 200m: 2:20.07 36.88 300m: 3:34.18 36.97 400m: 4:45.24 34.33

34. JASINSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 4:45.42 458
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:44.76 37.12 250m: 2:57.71 36.34 350m: 4:10.81 36.00

100m: 1:07.64 35.89 200m: 2:21.37 36.61 300m: 3:34.81 37.10 400m: 4:45.42 34.61

35. GRZYMSKI MATEUSZ 98 Slask Wroclaw 4:45.83 456
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:43.08 36.62 250m: 2:57.50 37.33 350m: 4:10.85 36.15

100m: 1:06.46 35.34 200m: 2:20.17 37.09 300m: 3:34.70 37.20 400m: 4:45.83 34.98



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 21501 Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki 2012-07-12 22:37 - Page 3

Mistrzostwa Polski 14 lat
Szczecin, 6- - 8-7-2012

Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

36. RUCINSKI Jakub 98 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:45.97 455
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:43.88 36.27 250m: 2:56.54 36.53 350m: 4:10.41 37.05

100m: 1:07.61 35.39 200m: 2:20.01 36.13 300m: 3:33.36 36.82 400m: 4:45.97 35.56

37. KUROWSKI Szymon 98 Piatka Chorzow 4:46.69 452
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:44.34 36.25 250m: 2:58.36 37.01 350m: 4:12.24 36.74

100m: 1:08.09 36.58 200m: 2:21.35 37.01 300m: 3:35.50 37.14 400m: 4:46.69 34.45

38. WIERDAK MICHAL 98 Slask Wroclaw 4:47.24 449
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:43.25 36.99 250m: 2:57.31 37.13 350m: 4:11.10 36.39

100m: 1:06.26 34.78 200m: 2:20.18 36.93 300m: 3:34.71 37.40 400m: 4:47.24 36.14

39. JEDRASZCZYK Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 4:47.67 447
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:44.38 36.94 250m: 2:58.87 36.90 350m: 4:12.98 36.90

100m: 1:07.44 35.66 200m: 2:21.97 37.59 300m: 3:36.08 37.21 400m: 4:47.67 34.69

40. KEDZIERSKI Daniel 98 Pirania Targowek 4:48.03 446
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:43.80 36.51 250m: 2:57.76 37.00 350m: 4:12.33 37.74

100m: 1:07.29 35.49 200m: 2:20.76 36.96 300m: 3:34.59 36.83 400m: 4:48.03 35.70

41. POPIELAS Dawid 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 4:48.07 445
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:42.74 35.64 250m: 2:57.17 37.17 350m: 4:11.97 36.99

100m: 1:07.10 34.87 200m: 2:20.00 37.26 300m: 3:34.98 37.81 400m: 4:48.07 36.10

42. ZMUDA Pawel 98 Lublinianka 4:48.17 445
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:42.48 36.45 250m: 2:56.81 37.30 350m: 4:12.46 38.15

100m: 1:06.03 34.81 200m: 2:19.51 37.03 300m: 3:34.31 37.50 400m: 4:48.17 35.71

43. WACHNIK Jakub 98 Pirania Targowek 4:48.55 443
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.82 36.78 250m: 2:58.79 37.27 350m: 4:13.14 37.28

100m: 1:08.04 35.60 200m: 2:21.52 36.70 300m: 3:35.86 37.07 400m: 4:48.55 35.41

44. POTOCKI DANIEL 98 Slask Wroclaw 4:48.89 442
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:42.71 37.34 250m: 2:58.67 38.05 350m: 4:14.07 37.47

100m: 1:05.37 34.93 200m: 2:20.62 37.91 300m: 3:36.60 37.93 400m: 4:48.89 34.82

45. BRYCHCZYNSKI SEBASTIAN 98 Slask Wroclaw 4:49.48 439
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:43.13 36.40 250m: 2:57.60 37.21 350m: 4:12.69 37.42

100m: 1:06.73 35.54 200m: 2:20.39 37.26 300m: 3:35.27 37.67 400m: 4:49.48 36.79

46. CWALINA PIOTR 98 Slask Wroclaw 4:49.51 439
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:44.55 36.90 250m: 2:59.24 37.41 350m: 4:13.18 36.68

100m: 1:07.65 35.46 200m: 2:21.83 37.28 300m: 3:36.50 37.26 400m: 4:49.51 36.33

47. NIEWIADOMSKI Bartlomiej 98 Pirania Targowek 4:50.20 436
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:45.83 37.34 250m: 3:00.65 37.62 350m: 4:15.39 37.22

100m: 1:08.49 36.26 200m: 2:23.03 37.20 300m: 3:38.17 37.52 400m: 4:50.20 34.81

48. NIEMCZYK Krzysztof 98 Delfin Gdynia 4:50.34 435
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:44.76 36.43 250m: 2:59.87 37.90 350m: 4:15.58 37.99

100m: 1:08.33 36.05 200m: 2:21.97 37.21 300m: 3:37.59 37.72 400m: 4:50.34 34.76

49. JARASZKIEWICZ Piotr 98 Posnania Poznan 4:51.28 431
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:46.29 38.09 250m: 3:01.96 38.40 350m: 4:17.28 36.95

100m: 1:08.20 36.21 200m: 2:23.56 37.27 300m: 3:40.33 38.37 400m: 4:51.28 34.00

50. CHRAPEK Marcin 98 Delfin Cieszyn 4:52.47 426
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:42.68 37.86 250m: 2:58.32 36.59 350m: 4:16.13 39.43

100m: 1:04.82 34.87 200m: 2:21.73 39.05 300m: 3:36.70 38.38 400m: 4:52.47 36.34

51. BOJANOWSKI Przemek 98 G - 8 Bielany 4:52.53 425
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:46.22 37.88 250m: 3:02.58 37.95 350m: 4:16.78 36.72

100m: 1:08.34 36.69 200m: 2:24.63 38.41 300m: 3:40.06 37.48 400m: 4:52.53 35.75

52. SKWARSKI Maciej 98 MZOS Plock 4:54.01 419
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:46.38 37.91 250m: 3:03.36 38.47 350m: 4:19.88 37.54

100m: 1:08.47 36.60 200m: 2:24.89 38.51 300m: 3:42.34 38.98 400m: 4:54.01 34.13

53. GAWRON Gerard 98 Ikar Mielec 4:54.63 416
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:44.75 37.87 250m: 3:01.32 38.54 350m: 4:16.73 37.25

100m: 1:06.88 35.90 200m: 2:22.78 38.03 300m: 3:39.48 38.16 400m: 4:54.63 37.90
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54. SAPALSKI Mateusz 98 G - 8 Bielany 4:55.21 414
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:47.84 37.35 250m: 3:03.18 37.50 350m: 4:19.26 37.89

100m: 1:10.49 37.01 200m: 2:25.68 37.84 300m: 3:41.37 38.19 400m: 4:55.21 35.95

55. OLEKSY HUBERT 98 Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:57.06 406
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:45.87 37.41 250m: 3:01.90 38.16 350m: 4:19.35 38.57

100m: 1:08.46 36.10 200m: 2:23.74 37.87 300m: 3:40.78 38.88 400m: 4:57.06 37.71

56. SMYL Lukasz 98 Pirania Targowek 4:57.89 403
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:48.74 38.10 250m: 3:06.11 38.59 350m: 4:22.72 38.31

100m: 1:10.64 37.19 200m: 2:27.52 38.78 300m: 3:44.41 38.30 400m: 4:57.89 35.17

57. KUCEL Jakub 98 9 Kalisz 4:57.99 402
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:46.77 37.78 250m: 3:02.97 38.09 350m: 4:20.41 38.08

100m: 1:08.99 36.67 200m: 2:24.88 38.11 300m: 3:42.33 39.36 400m: 4:57.99 37.58

58. ZWIERZYCKI Marcin 98 Posnania Poznan 4:58.86 399
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:48.02 38.24 250m: 3:05.20 38.44 350m: 4:22.90 37.98

100m: 1:09.78 37.45 200m: 2:26.76 38.74 300m: 3:44.92 39.72 400m: 4:58.86 35.96

59. GRZESIK Damian 98 Pirania Targowek 4:59.09 398
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:49.51 38.68 250m: 3:06.62 38.57 350m: 4:24.08 38.61

100m: 1:10.83 37.29 200m: 2:28.05 38.54 300m: 3:45.47 38.85 400m: 4:59.09 35.01

60. MANCZAK Blazej 98 Delfin Gdynia 5:02.61 384
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:47.72 38.65 250m: 3:05.99 39.16 350m: 4:24.50 39.05

100m: 1:09.07 36.86 200m: 2:26.83 39.11 300m: 3:45.45 39.46 400m: 5:02.61 38.11

61. KULESZKO Mikolaj 98 DELFIN Torun 5:03.02 383
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:47.49 38.47 250m: 3:06.91 39.47 350m: 4:26.30 38.25

100m: 1:09.02 36.59 200m: 2:27.44 39.95 300m: 3:48.05 41.14 400m: 5:03.02 36.72

62. BIALOWIEZEC Aaron 98 Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 5:04.35 378
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:49.54 39.38 250m: 3:08.51 39.67 350m: 4:27.06 38.91

100m: 1:10.16 37.42 200m: 2:28.84 39.30 300m: 3:48.15 39.64 400m: 5:04.35 37.29

63. ZAWISLAK Filip 98 KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:05.58 373
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:48.55 38.17 250m: 3:08.20 39.33 350m: 4:27.64 41.27

100m: 1:10.38 37.42 200m: 2:28.87 40.32 300m: 3:46.37 38.17 400m: 5:05.58 37.94

64. MILENKIEWICZ Krzysztof 98 Juvenia Bialystok 5:08.52 362
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:55.97 40.48 250m: 3:16.21 39.75 350m: 4:33.90 38.25

100m: 1:15.49 39.96 200m: 2:36.46 40.49 300m: 3:55.65 39.44 400m: 5:08.52 34.62

65. LUBKOWSKI Kacper 98 MKP Szczecin 5:08.79 361
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:52.02 40.02 250m: 3:12.59 40.58 350m: 4:32.79 40.24

100m: 1:12.00 38.56 200m: 2:32.01 39.99 300m: 3:52.55 39.96 400m: 5:08.79 36.00

66. LAZARECKI Dominik 98 Piast Glogow 5:14.54 342
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:54.61 40.82 250m: 3:16.27 40.81 350m: 4:36.33 38.59

100m: 1:13.79 39.71 200m: 2:35.46 40.85 300m: 3:57.74 41.47 400m: 5:14.54 38.21

67. MADEJ Krzysztof 98 Olimpijczyk Suwalki 5:24.30 312
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:57.04 43.24 250m: 3:22.07 42.56 350m: 4:46.63 42.58

100m: 1:13.80 40.60 200m: 2:39.51 42.47 300m: 4:04.05 41.98 400m: 5:24.30 37.67

68. JARONI KAROL 98 Warta Poznan 5:24.35 312
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:58.70 41.35 250m: 3:22.00 41.89 350m: 4:44.48 40.97

100m: 1:17.35 40.96 200m: 2:40.11 41.41 300m: 4:03.51 41.51 400m: 5:24.35 39.87


